NOTES: __________________________
TYPE: ____________________________
PROJECT: ________________________
Kay Lighting | Phone: 610-825-0100 | Fax: 610-825-6164 | www.speckaylighting.com                                                                                                                                Page 1/4
DISCLAIMER: Kay Lighting reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance.   January 2017
KRD LED 2FT
Ordering Example: KRD LED-2FT-LTG1-4000K-UNV-NT-LTEA-EM
       2FT
Size
2FT
Color Temp
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
LED System
LTG1- Standard
LTG2- Low
LTG3- High
C- Custom Output
(ie-C3500Lm)
Voltage
120
277
UNV
Options
EM-Emergency Pack
WH-Whips
EIS- Integral Sensor
by Enlighted
WIS- Integral Sensor
by Wattstopper
90CRI- CRI of 90+
Mounting
T- 9/16’’ Tee Grid
SR- Sheetrock
LED System Information
Driver
DB- Standard 10% Dimming (0-10V)
DB1%-1% Dimming (0-10V)
DB0.1%-0.1% Dimming (0-10V)